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COMMISSIONE  

 

1. GIORGIO MARIANI (PRESIDENTE) 

3. MASSIMO BLANCO 

4. BRUNILDA DASHI 

6. ROSANNA MORACE 

7. FABIO CIAMBELLA 

8. MARIA SERENA SAPEGNO 

9. DAVIDE CROSARA 

 
 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O 

 

RELATORE 

1841267 CARABELLA FRANCESCA MASSIMO BLANCO 

1810806 CIOTTI CARLA MASSIMO BLANCO 

1743901 EL HADDI SAMAR MASSIMO BLANCO 

1923929 FIORE ANGELA MARIA SERENA SAPEGNO 

1856337 GIAMMARCO ALESSIA MASSIMO BLANCO 

1804834 GJINI AMBRA BRUNILDA DASHI 

1751500 LOMNICKA PATRYCJA S. FABIO CIAMBELLA 

1867964 MARCELLI FRANCESCA DAVIDE CROSARA 

1867599 MARCELLI LORENZA DAVIDE CROSARA 

1811558 MORI GIORDANA FABIO CIAMBELLA 

1863438 OLARU DENISA CRISTINA ROSANNA MORACE 

1871973 PAGANO ELENA FABIO CIAMBELLA 

1870352 PICILLO ALESSIA GIORGIO MARIANI 

1801932 PROIETTI URBANI IRENE FABIO CIAMBELLA 

 

 

 

 

LA PRESIDE 

 

N.B. Si ricorda ai colleghi che sono tenuti ad essere presenti per l’intera durata della seduta. 
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SOTTOCOMMISSIONE A 

1. MASSIMO BLANCO 

2. BRUNILDA DASHI 

4. DAVIDE CROSARA 
 

 

 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O 

 
RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1841267 CARABELLA FRANCESCA MASSIMO BLANCO 

1810806 CIOTTI CARLA MASSIMO BLANCO 

1743901 EL HADDI SAMAR MASSIMO BLANCO 

1856337 GIAMMARCO ALESSIA MASSIMO BLANCO 

1804834 GJINI AMBRA BRUNILDA DASHI 

1867599 MARCELLI LORENZA DAVIDE CROSARA 

1867964 MARCELLI FRANCESCA DAVIDE CROSARA 
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SOTTOCOMMISSIONE B 

1. GIORGIO MARIANI 

2. ROSANNA MORACE 

3. FABIO CIAMBELLA 

4. MARIA SERENA SAPEGNO 
 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O 

 
RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1870352 PICILLO ALESSIA GIORGIO MARIANI 

1863438 OLARU DENISA CRISTINA ROSANNA MORACE 

1751500 LOMNICKA PATRYCJA S. FABIO CIAMBELLA 

1811558 MORI GIORDANA FABIO CIAMBELLA 

1871973 PAGANO ELENA FABIO CIAMBELLA 

1801932 PROIETTI URBANI IRENE FABIO CIAMBELLA 

1923929 FIORE ANGELA MARIA SERENA SAPEGNO 

 


